
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - North East - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 270 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 1:03.67 1164 4 3:20.46 1060 1 2224
2 279 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:03.63 1164 3 3:32.85 985 5 2149
3 469 Emily Legg Horrogate High School 1:10.05 1100 8 3:26.66 1021 2 2121
4 272 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 1:01.98 1181 1 3:40.85 937 9 2118
5 265 Alice Carty Archbishop Holgate's C of E School 1:07.96 1121 7 3:34.06 976 6 2097
6 280 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:05.00 1151 5 3:39.22 946 8 2097
7 277 Naomi Drakeford Hornsea Schools & Language College 1:17.50 1025 15 3:28.49 1012 3 2037
8 275 Molly Goodlass Driffield School 1:12.34 1077 9 3:37.11 958 7 2035
9 287 Lauren Richardson Staindrop School 1:16.41 1036 14 3:42.72 925 10 1961

10 286 Emily Findlay St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Ce 1:13.86 1062 11 3:47.19 898 11 1960
11 294 Alexandra Kendall-Smith Wetherby High School 1:13.48 1066 10 3:49.62 883 12 1949
12 267 Emily Glavinia Bootham School 1:30.66 894 22 3:32.38 988 4 1882
13 268 Belinda Yeldon Bootham School 1:17.64 1024 16 3:54.86 853 13 1877
14 278 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 1:02.30 1177 2 4:21.29 694 24 1871
15 271 Victoria McGarry Carmel R C College 1:21.24 988 18 3:55.68 847 14 1835
16 293 Claudine Wivell Thirsk School & Sixth Form College 1:16.04 1040 13 4:13.85 739 22 1779
17 284 Laura Curtis South Holderness Technology College 1:15.73 1043 12 4:14.80 733 23 1776
18 473 Emma Curtis Bedale 1:22.11 979 19 4:04.45 796 17 1775
19 274 Rebecca Heuck Driffield School 1:23.89 962 20 4:03.74 799 16 1761
20 282 Laura Reeson Pocklington School 1:32.17 879 25 4:00.23 820 15 1699
21 290 Megan Smith The Mount School, York 1:30.81 892 24 4:08.80 769 19 1661
22 295 Hannah Brake Wetherby High School 1:20.01 1000 17 4:29.24 646 26 1646
23 297 Laura Roberts Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 1:07.74 1123 6 4:50.36 520 29 1643
24 276 Laura Pipes Easingwold School 1:30.77 893 23 4:23.44 682 25 1575
25 292 Sarah Mills The Mount School, York 1:46.14 739 27 4:10.19 760 21 1499
26 273 Polly Slater Driffield School 1:53.37 667 28 4:04.45 796 17 1463
27 281 Fiona Pilling North Halifax Grammar School 1:28.04 920 21 4:47.27 538 27 1458
28 289 Bryony Perks The Mount School, York 1:55.23 648 29 4:09.75 763 20 1411
29 299 Casey Brooke Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 1:42.50 775 26 4:48.77 529 28 1304
30 288 Poppy Hindby-Smith The Mount School, York 2:02.06 580 30 DNS - -

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - North East - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

270 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 1:03.67 1164 3:20.46 1060 2224
1 272 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 1:01.98 1181 3:40.85 937 2118 6177

271 Victoria McGarry Carmel R C College 1:21.24 988 3:55.68 847 1835
279 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:03.63 1164 3:32.85 985 2149

2 280 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:05.00 1151 3:39.22 946 2097 6117
278 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 1:02.30 1177 4:21.29 694 1871
275 Molly Goodlass Driffield School 1:12.34 1077 3:37.11 958 2035

3 274 Rebecca Heuck Driffield School 1:23.89 962 4:03.74 799 1761 5259
273 Polly Slater Driffield School 1:53.37 667 4:04.45 796 1463
290 Megan Smith The Mount School, York 1:30.81 892 4:08.80 769 1661

4 292 Sarah Mills The Mount School, York 1:46.14 739 4:10.19 760 1499 4571
289 Bryony Perks The Mount School, York 1:55.23 648 4:09.75 763 1411

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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